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KRUNGTHAI BANK
mfAccounts
Account Details - Current Account
-~ Account No. 831-6-00692-8 Currency THB
Account Name Tnendtnandwlae(Suoy Account Status Active
sz
Alias Name WSl gen(Wuy Branch Name THA CHANG EBR.
: sEan)
. Ledger Balance 1,800.40 Available Balance 1,800.40 --=>
" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2020 i To Date 31-10-2020 E
Time _0066H v Time 5400—7
¢y Specific Period: Today ¥
_I
—

Date Teller Id Transaction Code  Description Cheque No. Amount Balance  Init Br
01-10-2020 93999 BPDWT  CHAIYA INDUSTR .34100.00  26,689.00 0831
01-10-2020 93999 BPDWT  CHAIYAINDUSTR -17,949.00 8,740.00 0831
01-10-2020 93999 BPDWT  CHAIYA INDUSTR -5,500.00 224000 108682
02-10-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400,00 564000 108682
02-10-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,343.00 8,983.00 108682

| 02-10-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 482.00 9,465.00 108682
02-10-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,950.00 13,415.00 108682
02-10-2020 93999 BPDWT  CHAIYAINDUSTR -6,225.00 7,190.00 0831

 02-10-2020 93999 BPDWT CHAIYA INDUSTR -3,950.00 3,240.00 108682

© 05-10-2020 581976 CWTRC 1003245/ -1,440.@/ 1.800.00 0831
27-10-2020 931000 BCD14 augn. 17.395.00 19.195.00 108682

: a117/200059 " il

| 27-10-2020 931001 HeDiy PO 30946.00  50,141.00 108682

i 2112/200059 s Hises
27-10-2020 931001 poopE MuanL 41000  50,131.00 108682

a11h/200059 . s
27-10-2020 931001 BCD14  Swenn. 138,058.26  186,189.26 108682
21119/200059 |

| 27-10-2020 581976 CWTRC 8070315458 100324/ -3,700, 184,480.26 0831
27-10-2020 581976 CWTRC 9321251188 1008215/ -2,700.0) 181,769.26 0831
27-10-2020 581976 CWTRC 100101498007 100324% -s.ooo}p/ 173,789.26 0831
27-10-2020 90155 ceca OB Debit 1003249/ 1,685 172,10426 0700

- Round1:CKi#10082468 TRCBR#1001CID 889, 104

CB Debit y/

27-10-2020 901855 CBCA Round1:CK#10082467 TRCBRA1001CID 100824 9,744, ppf 162,360.26 0700
SBK:33 SBR:87

27102020 90180 e Oy mUazaV 1400ge” 1s038020 0700
CB Debit

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/ AccountManagement/DepositAcco... 3/11/2563




28-10-2020
| 29-10-2020

29-10-2020
1 29-10-2020
| 30-10-2020
30-10-2020

30-10-2020

90155
931002

581976

93099

90155

80155

20180

Total Cr. = 282 688 66

CBCA
BCD14

CWTRC

BPDWT

CBCA

CBCA

CBCA

Total CLCK. 0.00

Round?1:CK#10082465TRCER#807 CID#
GFMIS/108682

3 AlA

CHAIYA INDUSTR

CB Debit
Round1;CK#10082463TRCBR#1211CID
CB Debit
Round1:CK#10082473TRCBR#1100CID

SBK:30 SBR:316
ICAS INCL R1

1008246}/ -22,054‘0_9/ 128,906.26

86,114.40 21502066

100324?}/ 272030 212,300.66

-86,114.00 126,186.66

1008246;/ -saa.ga/ 125,208.38

10082473 -113,497.9 11,800.40

1 003246/ -10,000.00 1.800.40

Total Dr. = -341 677 26

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate banking@ktb.co.th
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s
KAUNGTHAI BANK
iy
ﬂAccoun’ts
Account Details - Current Account

Account No. B831-6-00694-4 Gurrency THB
Account Name Snmavaiardnlyen(Swing)  Account Status Active
Alias Name Swedsmsandwlyen(duitge) Branch Name THA CHANG BR.
Ledger Balance 617,216.55 Available Balance 617,216.55 --=

* Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2020 i3] To Date 31-10-2020

Time 00:00 ¥ Time 2400 ¥
& Specific Period: Today .
— -
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
02-10-2020 93999 EPDWT  CHAIYA INDUSTR -15,500.00 1,313,830.55
02-10-2020 581976 CWCH 1007496;// 1 2,900.99/ 1,300,930.55
05-10-2020 581976 CWTRC  CWnee. 10074960 -620.00 1,300,310.55
CB Debit

27-10-2020 90155 CBCA Round1 :CK#10074970TRCBRE1001CID 100?4ap// -1,011 y/ 1,299,299.55
CB Debit

212020, BOtE0 CBCA  Round1:CK#10074969TRCBR#1001CID 1007496 e 99/1 Gl

27-10-2020 550267 CWTRC  SSAL 100?4%&/ -204,94?93/ 1,088,871.47
SBK:33 SBRET

27-10-2020 90180 CECA P 10074967 -8,200. 99/ 1,080,671.47

28-10-2020 90155 ceca  CBDebt 1007497 39,485,757 1,041,185.72
Round1:CK#10074973TRCBR#807CID#

29-10-2020 581976 CWTRC  amAlA 100?4959/ -2,040.;( 1,039,145.72

29-10-2020 581978 CWTRC  lssdudany 1007497 14, ??e}o/ 1,024,369.72

29-10-2020 581976 CWTPC 100?49@/ -3?2.9/ 1,023,497.72

29.10-2020 581976 CWTPC 100?49¢/ -7,200.93/ 1,016,207.72
CB Debit

30-10-2020 90155 CBCA  Roundi:CK#10074971TRCBR#1211CID “"“?49}’/ ‘325?/ 1.015,472.55

30-10-2020 550267 CWTRC  SSAL 100?49;4/ -359.452}9/ 656,020.55

30-10-2020 550267 CWTRC  ssal 100?49;/ -21.364y/ 634,656.55
SBK:30 SBR:316 }/

30-10-2020 90180 CBCA ICAS INCL R 100749. 2,44 }o/ 632,216.55

30-10-2020 90180 CBCA %ﬁﬁgf‘;ﬂ?m 10074955/ 15,000 }n/ 617,216.55

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =-712,114.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/ AccountManagement/DepositAcco...

1of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvyit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict,
Tel.

Wattana Disirict, Bangkok, 10110

0-2208-7799, Email; corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Page 1 of 1
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

'3
B Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 831-6-00693-6 Currency THB
Account Name :‘:;;a‘"mm iwlan(duan Account Status Active
Allas Name 1‘:‘;‘4}“‘*””3 NN b eh Name THA CHANG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->
! Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-10-2020 it To Date 31-10-2020 ; =
Time 00:00 ¥ Time 24:00 ¥
3 Specific Period: Tc;d;y T e
—
Date Teller id Transaction Code  Description Chegue No. Amount Balance , init Br
09-10-2020 90155 cBoA CBbeb 10050873  -355,547.07 -355547.07 0700
i Round1:CK#10050873TRCBR#1211CID 3 ] J b
09-10-2020 90155 OTID Overdraft protection 355,547.07 0.00 0700
29-10-2020 552315 CWTRC ssal 10050881 -23,900.00 -23,900.00 0831
29-10-2020 552315 OTID Overdraft protection 23,900.00 0.00 0831
Total Cr. = 379,447.07 Total Dr. = -379,447.07
Total CLCK. 0.00
10of 1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@hktb.co th

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAcco...  3/1 1/2563
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